
 

 

The following individuals can be contacted to provide informa�on on the actual �me(s) a spot(s) aired if 
such informa�on is desired prior to the invoice being generated and uploaded to the Poli�cal File: 

TJ Clark Station Manager tjclark@upnorthlive.com 231.995.5829 
Tommy Pritz Marketing Sales Manager tpritz@upnorthlive.com 231.995.5816 
Chris Sack National Sales Manager csack@sbgtv.com 920.490.1443 
Sandra Ocker National Sales Assistant socker@sbgtv.com 920.490.1462 
Wendy Wakefield Business Manager wwakefield@upnorthlive.com 231.995.5803 

Shawn Collick 
WGTU/WGTQ Station 
Manager scollick@cunninghambroadcasting.com 231.995.5828 
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